
Dirt training - Fast
3F
Combat Mission c.3 Kimmel J 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :35.00 B

Doppio Espresso f.3 Handal R 01/22/26 AQU Moc75000-N Fin5 :37.77 B
Five to Two m.5 Parker J 12/28/25 AQU BayRidgeB -125k Fin6 :38.00 B
***Honorary Degree g.8 Jones E 10/02/25 BAQ Clm16000 Fin6 :37.77 B
***Karley B f.4 Duggan D :35.40 B
Keep 'Em Honest c.3 Miceli M :39.66 B
Miss Apples f.3 Green A :38.66 B
She's Complicated f.4 Trites A 01/23/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin5 :37.48 B
Sweetnessthrtyfour c.3 Miceli M 06/12/25 BAQ Msw Fin2 :37.75 B
Zip for Rick c.3 Legall R 01/01/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin7 :37.00 B

4F
***Asset Management g.4 Baker C 03/23/25 AQU Msw Fin2 :49.65 B
Awesome Empire g.4 Rodriguez G 01/22/26 AQU Clm30000cnd Fin3 :51.00 B
Blue Authenticity f.3 Clement M :50.85 B
Bobby Jean m.5 Hennig M 01/04/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin7 :50.00 B
***Brunch With Amy m.5 Rice L 01/16/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin2 :48.81 B
Calling an Audible m.5 Barker E 12/07/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L Fin8 :48.85 B
City Blocks m.5 Barker E 12/31/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin9 :48.85 B
Coquito m.5 Rice L 01/11/26 AQU Clm20000cnd-c Fin1 :48.52 B
Crowbar Artist c.3 Dutrow, Jr. R :48.25 B G
Cupid's Heart m.7 Levine B 01/22/26 AQU Aoc75000cnd-N Fin4 :47.66 B

Dia Por Dia f.4 Rice L 01/09/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin5 :49.68 B
***Elegant m.5 Rice L 01/02/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin1 :48.89 B
Eliminate g.5 Sharp J 12/27/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin11 :48.84 B
***Final Joke c.3 Gargan D 01/01/26 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin3 :48.25 B
Floge m.5 Romero J 01/01/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin1 :49.24 B
Fric and Frac g.4 Levine B 12/10/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin1 :51.11 B
***Gaborone g.3 Mott W 11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin10 :49.00 B
Good Money g.5 Rice L 11/28/25 CD Clm30000nw2/L-c Fin1 :49.26 B
***Guilty g.4 Levine B 12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin5 :48.48 B
Hey Cookie f.4 Rodriguez G 01/22/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin5 :49.91 B
High End f.4 Clement M 06/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin7 :50.85 B
Hot Currency f.3 Rice L 01/10/26 AQU Aoc80000nw1$/x-N Fin2 :48.88 B
Houdini's Bride m.5 Nevin M 05/15/25 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin7 :49.00 B
Imnobodysfool f.3 Begg J 01/16/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.95 B
Imperial Anthem c.3 Englehart C :48.87 B G
Indie Get Your Gun f.3 Mott W :48.00 B
Just Music m.5 Rice L 09/26/25 BAQ BeldameG2 -250k Fin4 :48.88 B

4F
Kid Billy g.6 Mott W 03/15/25 AQU Alw76000nw1$/x Fin1 :49.00 B
Klimt Master g.4 Jones E 12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin8 :50.60 B
Last Man Standing c.4 Rice L 01/18/26 AQU Clm20000cnd Fin3 :49.68 B
***Laughing Boy h.8 Miceli M 01/02/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin1 :52.00 B
Lucky Lucky Me f.3 Englehart C 01/18/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin3 :48.87 B G
***Magnanimous Max r.4 Rice L 01/15/26 AQU Mcl20000-c Fin1 :49.68 B
***Magni g.4 Baker C 01/09/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin4 :49.65 B
Meg's Foxy Grey f.4 Nevin M 12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin2 :48.48 B
***Miles Ahead g.9 Rice L 06/26/25 CD Aoc80000nw2$/x Fin7 :49.26 B
Mo Kreesa g.4 Hennig M 01/15/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin4 :48.37 B
Nowucme Nowudont c.3 Maker M 07/04/25 SAR Msw Fin3 :47.85 B
Patty Cakes m.7 Rodriguez G 12/28/25 AQU SOC 20000/32000-c Fin6 :50.00 B
Princess Ny f.4 Rice L 01/18/26 AQU Clm50000cnd Fin1 :49.50 B
Private Connection f.3 Atras R 05/18/25 LS Msw Fin6 :49.85 B
***Radio Red g.6 Gargan D 06/07/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin8 :47.89 B
***Rare Society f.4 Rice L 01/10/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin8 :49.68 B
Sagamore Mischief g.9 Rodriguez G 01/10/26 AQU Clm30000 Fin4 :52.00 B
Sequential g.5 Rice L 01/09/26 AQU Moc40000cnd Fin1 :48.81 B
Solomini's World c.3 Begg J 01/02/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin6 :49.95 B
***Stanicky g.3 Levine B 11/22/25 AQU Msw Fin8 :48.48 B
Sweet Brown Sugar m.5 Barrow P 04/06/25 AQU BiogosRosB -125k Fin2 :48.25 B
The Obliterator c.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 01/11/26 AQU SOC 75000/50000-c Fin2 :52.25 B
***Vino Frizzante m.5 Rice L 01/22/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin1 :48.52 B
Wamo c.3 Maker M 01/11/26 AQU Aoc80000nw1$/x-N Fin2 :47.85 B
War Anthem c.3 Nevin M :49.00 B
Whiskey N Soda g.5 Nevin M 01/10/26 AQU Clm16000 Fin1 :48.23 B

5F
Amity Island m.8 Chatterpaul N 06/28/25 BAQ Clm17500nw3/L Fin9 1:03.00 B
Manor Park g.3 Clement M 1:01.85 B G
Mr Skylight h.5 Sharp J 01/09/26 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x Fin3 1:01.25 B

Savvylicious c.3 Clement M 1:01.45 B G

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 10 :35.00 :39.66 :37.44
4 Furlongs 53 :47.66 :52.25 :49.30
5 Furlongs 4 1:01.25 1:03.00 1:01.88
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